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A. Walchli Maschinenfabrik AG

abz Technik GmbH

Agria Landmaschinen AG

AgriPromo

Agroinfo, Paul Indermiihle
AGROplanungen GmbH

Allotherm AG

Amagosa AG

AMS (Schweiz ) AG

Anliker Landtechnik / Serco Retail AG
AS Garagen AG

atp solutions GmbH / Hamatec AG

b + i steiner gmbh

Beratungsstelle fiir Unfallverhiitung in der Landwirtschaft (BUL)
Berner Bauern Verband Management AG
Betriebsgesellschaft Schweizer Bauer
Bieri Landmaschinen GmbH

Bruno Stadler Landtechnik GmbH
Brunschwiler Stefan

Burger Reutigen AG

Buri AG

bwtech GmbH

Daltec AG

Dezlhofer AG

Dogor René

Erag AG

Ernst Straub AG

Espace Broker AG

FALBE, Peter Zumbrunnen

Felder Kran- und Beliiftungsanlagen GmbH
Feldmann Andreas / Natur Holzbau
FIM Forst-Landwirtschaft-Garten, Immer AG
Garage Bruno Rubi

Gen. Landwirtschaftliches Bau-und Architekturbiiro LBA
Gerber Utzigen AG

Giger Forst

H.P. Beck & Stéhne AG

Heiniger AG

Heitzmann AG

Hostettler Motoren AG

Hug Mihlen- und Maschinenbau AG
Hygline GmbH

Interfol AG

Jost AG Tanner Swisstrailer.ch
KENDA Schweiz AG

Kilowatt24 AG

Knuchel Farben AG

Krebs Werner

Kroni AG Mineralstoffe

KSM S.A.

Kinzle Farma AG

Liechti AG, Signau

Lotti's Chnoblibrot GmbH

Mabo Maschinenbau AG

Mai Maschinen AG

Marithasli AG

Bahnhofstrasse 14
Bahnhofstrasse 48
Utzenstorfstrasse 16
Sandstrasse 88
Suldhaltenstrasse 13
Aeschistrasse 6
Moosweg 19
Rorschacherstrasse 87
Muihlefeldstr. 38
Bulilindeweg 1
Lenkstrasse 64
Bifangli 7
Striegelgasse 4
Picardiestrasse 3-STEIN
Milchstrasse 9
Dammweg 9
Jurastrasse 10
Lochmoos
Feldstrasse 6
Dorfstrasse 3

Dicki 194
Zinsmaadstr. 7

Zone Industrielle SA
Staatsstrasse 52
Bahnhofstrasse 21
Werkstrasse 5
Moosstrasse 6
Postfach 41/Hauptgasse 5
Hannisweg 9
Geissenmoos 5
Kohlholz
Glitschbachstrasse 3
Moosweg 30
Laurstrasse 10
Spirchen 142 b
Mihlackerstrasse 23
Rain 25

Industrieweg 8
Gewerbering 5
Haldenmattstrasse 3
Zirichstrasse 35
Hinterdorfstrasse 10
Werkstrasse 8
Obermattweg 25
Gewerbestrasse 3
Weinfelderstrasse 119
Steinackerweg 11
Saegemoos 41d
Bafflesstrasse 5
Quartier de la Verrerie 59
Bahnhofstrasse 1
Dorfstrasse 172
Gaustrasse 84
Galgenrainstrasse 24
Bahnhofstrasse 9
Brunnenstrasse 8

4805
3127
3426
3302
3703
4558
3645
9402
4702
3312
3775
4626
6214
5040
3072
3001
3422
6170
9542
3647
3415
3714
1564
9246
4106
9212
3425
3294
3645
6196
3672
3661
3645
5200
3068
9436
3424
3360
6105
6210
4922
3550
3250
3550
4553
8580
4537
3632
9450
2740
8587
3534
4703
4566
3465
3856

SAV
AAS
AAS

(

Brittnau
Muhlethurnen
Aefligen
Moosseedorf
Aeschi b. Spiez
Winistorf
Gwatt (Thun)
Moérschwil SG
Oensingen
Fraubrunnen
Lenk im Simmental
Niederbuchsiten
Schenkon
Schoéftland
Ostermundigen
Bern
Alchenflih
Schllpfheim
Mlnchwilen
Reutigen
Hasle-Riiegsau
Frutigen
Domdidier
Niederbiren
Therwil

Arnegg
Koppigen
Biren an der Aare
Gwatt

Marbach LU
Oberdiessbach
Uetendorf
Gwatt (Thun)
Brugg

Utzigen
Balgach
Oberoesch
Herzogenbuchsee
Schachen LU
Sursee
Bitzberg
Langnau i. E.
Lyss

Langnau i. E.
Subingen
Amriswil
Wiedlisbach
Niederstocken
Altstatten SG
Moutier
Oberaach
Signau
Kestenholz
Oekingen
Dirrenroth
Brienzwiler
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Matti Hans

Melotte AG

Miihle Burgholz AG

Muhlethaler Hansueli
Niederhauser Landmaschinen AG
Niki S.A.

OHA Thun Expo Genossenschaft
Ott Landmaschinen AG

PAVA Paul von Arx AG

RAG Rohrer AG

Rentsch Ernst

Rimoplast AG

Rindisbacher Thomas
Rindlisbacher AG

Roth Hanspeter

Rudolf Krenger AG
Saanenlandtechnik AG, Saanen
Sanofit GmbH

Schild AG Landtechnik

Schiltrac Fahrzeugbau GmbH, Buochs
Schmid + Magert AG

Schmid AG - energy solutions
Schmid Melk und Stalltechnik GmbH
SDL AG

Seilerei Berger GmbH

Sigrist Peter

Silent AG

Snopex S.A.

Somag Maschinen AG
Sonderegger AG

Stabag Apparatebau AG
Staudacher Helmut

Steck AG Bigenthal

Studer AG Lyssach

System Wolf AG

TKC AG

TMCE S.A.

Toutvent AG

Tribolet AG

Volimin Landtechnik AG

Walter Streit AG

WAS Werbe-Atelier Studer GmbH
Wenger & Co. AG

Wespi Maschinen & Gerate Spezialarbeiten GmbH
Wild-Farmtechnik GmbH, Stein
Wauthrich Jirgen

Wiathrich LM AG

Zidrjen Walter

Reidenbach 279
Freihof

Burgholz 14

Eggen 93c

Rappiswil

Rte des Tuileries 11
Mittlere Strasse 27, PF 879
Industriestrasse 53
Ostringstrasse 16
Emmentalstrasse 94
Nyffel

Chiseweg 1
Worbstrasse 184
Schulhausstrasse 45
Hager 99
Baselstrasse 32e
Dorfstrasse 118
Industriestr. 64-68
Muhlefluh 1
Fadenbriicke 12
Hauptstrasse 100
Hornlistrasse 12
Oberinkenberg 1
Beundenrain 7-13
Beim Einschnitt 25
Schulhausstrasse 21
Mattenstrasse 2

Via G. Motta 3
Romanshornerstrasse 102
Mihlestrasse 10
Landstrasse 21
Untergasse 21
Dorfstrasse 39
Ritistrasse 6
Feffetstrasse 18

Im Muggli 4

Route de Berne 52
Reitweg 18, Postfach 857
Glmmistrasse 3
Hemmikerstrasse 51
Schwarzeneggstrasse 94
Bernstrasse 5
Fabrikstrasse 2
Eichistrasse 4

Dorf

Thunstrasse 54

alte Bernstrasse 2
Sagistrasse 5

(

3766
9565
3753
3614
4934
1754
3607
3052
4702
3414
3439
3533
3073
4564
4954
4537
3792
9443
3856
6374
3713
8360
6340
4932
4712
3207
8112
6828
9322
9100
9496
4538
3513
3421
9464
8555
1010
3607
3210
4466
3617
3110
4917
6353
9063
3110
4922
3775

SAV
AAS
AAS

Boltigen
Bussnang
Oey
Unterlangenegg
Madiswil
Avry-Rosé FR
Thun
Zollikofen
Oensingen
Oberburg
Ranfliih

Bowil
Gumligen
Obergerlafingen
Wyssachen
Wiedlisbach
Saanen
Widnau
Brienzwiler
Buchs
Reichenbach i. K.
Eschlikon TG
Baar

Lotzwil
Laupersdorf
Golaten
Otelfingen
Balerna
Egnach
Herisau
Balzers
Oberbipp
Bigenthal
Lyssach
Rithi (Rheintal)
Mdillheim
Lausanne
Thun

Kerzers
Ormalingen
Fahrni b. Thun
Miinsingen
Melchnau
Weggis

Stein AR
Miinsingen
Bitzberg
Lenk





